
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CM-2023-
00248

06/16/2
023

CARPENTER, WESLEY 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARPENTER, WESLEY 
SCOTT

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay
PB-2023-
00058

06/16/2
023

DALE, RICKY L. Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF DALE, 
RICKY L.

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
ML-2023-
00115

06/16/2
023

HILL, LACY 
RAYLENE Person 2

ROBERSON, TODD 
MICHAEL vs. HILL, LACY 
RAYLENE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CV-2023-
00060

06/16/2
023

JOHNS, CATHERINE 
MAE Plaintiff

JOHNS, CATHERINE MAE vs.
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay
ML-2023-
00116

06/16/2
023

LABETH, GARY 
SHANE Person 1

LABETH, GARY SHANE vs. 
STANGELAND, MELISSA 
RENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00480

06/16/2
023

MILLER, JERRY M. Plaintiff
MILLER, JERRY M. et al vs. 
TAYLOR, CASEY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CV-2023-
00058

06/16/2
023

MONKS, 
BROOKLYN Plaintiff

MONKS, BROOKLYN vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay
CV-2023-
00057

06/16/2
023

MONKS, DODGER 
ALAN Plaintiff

MONKS, DODGER ALAN vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay
CF-2023-
00312

06/16/2
023

PRIMEAUX, JOY 
ECHO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRIMEAUX, JOY ECHO

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay
ML-2023-
00115

06/16/2
023

ROBERSON, TODD 
MICHAEL Person 1

ROBERSON, TODD 
MICHAEL vs. HILL, LACY 
RAYLENE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CM-2023-
00247

06/16/2
023

SHEEHAN, SAM, 
III Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHEEHAN, SAM, III

DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay
CV-2023-
00059

06/16/2
023

SIKES, KATY Plaintiff SIKES, KATY vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay
ML-2023-
00116

06/16/2
023

STANGELAND, MELISSA 
RENEE Person 2

LABETH, GARY SHANE vs. 
STANGELAND, MELISSA 
RENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
CV-2023-
00060

06/16/2
023

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

JOHNS, CATHERINE MAE vs.
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay
SC-2023-
00480

06/16/2
023

TAYLOR, CASEY Defendant
MILLER, JERRY M. et al vs. 
TAYLOR, CASEY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CM-2023-
00246

06/16/20
23

WALTERS, JORDAN 
BLAKE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALTERS, 
JORDAN BLAKE

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay
CF-2023-
00311

06/16/20
23

WEBER, MICKY JO Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEBER, 
MICKY JO

DUI (OHP/SHF) (FEL)

Kay
SC-2023-
00480

06/16/20
23

WEHRLE PROPERTIES Plaintiff
MILLER, JERRY M. et al vs. TAYLOR, 
CASEY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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